Rombald Stride Winners - 06/02/2016

Entry No.
1st Male 569
2nd Male 494
1st Female 172
2nd Female 224
1st Scout S
2nd Scout 14
1st Male Veteran 423
1st Female Veteran 178
Oldest Finisher 23

Name

Graham Pearce

Jack Wood

Rebecca César de Sa
Rachel Pilling

Daniel Batty

Arran Burnett

Andy Hauser

Wendy Dodds

Barry Everett

Time Taken

2:42:00 A
2:42:02 A
3:23:00 A
3:24:00 A
4:13:00 A
6:02:00 A
3:46:00 A
4:36:00 A
6:32:00 A




