## Rombald Stride Winners - 06/02/2016

	Entry No.	Name	Time Taken
1st Male	569	Graham Pearce	2:42:00 A
2nd Male	494	Jack Wood	2:42:02 A
1st Female	172	Rebecca César de Sá	3:23:00 A
2nd Female	224	Rachel Pilling	3:24:00 A
1st Scout	5	Daniel Batty	4:13:00 A
2nd Scout	14	Arran Burnett	6:02:00 A
1st Male Veteran	423	Andy Hauser	3:46:00 A
1st Female Veter	an 178	Wendy Dodds	4:36:00 A
Oldest Finisher	23	Barry Everett	6:32:00 A